
Table 1

Location Opponent Game Time Dismissal

Thursday August 
17

S. Aiken Baptist SAB 5:00 Regular 

Monday 8/21/2023 Mead Hall Mead Hall 4:30 B Team 5:30 A 
team

Regular time dependent on 
whether MH has a 
B team

Monday 8/28/2023 Augusta Christian Augusta Christian 4:30 2:30

August 28 Monday Midland Valley 
Christian Academy

MVCA 5:30 B Team

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Home HCA 4:30 regular

Tuesday 9/5/2023 Alleluia Alleluia 4:00 B Team 5:00 A 
team

B team 2:30

Wednesday 
9/6/2023

Odell Weeks Tall Pines 4:15 regular

Tuesday 9/12/2023 Home St Mary Augusta 4:00 B Team 5:00 A 
Team 

regular

Wednesday 
9/13/2023

Home Mead Hall 4:30 B Team 5:30 A 
team

regular time dependent on 
if MH has  a B team

Monday 9/18/23 MVCA MVCA 4:00 B Game regular

Wednesday 
9/20/2023

Home Tall Pines 4:30 regular

Thursday 
9/21/2023

Westminster Westminster A Game 4:30 2:30 A Team

Tuesday 9/26/2023 Home Augusta Prep 4:00 B game 5:00 A 
game

regular

Thursday 9/28/23 South Aiken Baptist SAB 4:00 B game 5:00  
game

regular

Tuesday 10/3/2023 Home EDS 4:30 B Game  5:30 
A Game

regular

Wednesday 
10/4/2023

Home Alleluiua 4:00 B game 5:00 A 
game

regular

Thursday 
10/5/2023

Augusta Prep Prep 4:00 B game 5:00 A 
game 

2:30

Monday 
10/16/2023

Quaterfinals at 
higher seed

 Tournament for A 
Team

Oct 20, 0022 Diocese of 
Charleston 

Volleyball 
Tournament 

Charleston

Monday 
10/23/2023

Semifinals Westminister

Tuesday 
10/24/2023

Finals Tall Pines or 
Westminster
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